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2
DIMM

4
DIMM

OC

HyperX HX446C19PB3K2/16 8GB 4600 4600 Hynix D SS V V V
ThermalTake R022D408GX2-4600C19A 8GB 4600 4600 Hynix D SS V V V
ThermalTake R009D408GX2-4600C19A 8GB 4600 4600 Hynix D SS V V V
Corsair CMK16GX4M2F4400C19 8GB 4400 4400 SS V V V
ThermalTake RA24D408GX2-4400C19A 8GB 4400 4400 Hynix SS V V V
ThermalTake R016D408GX2-4400C19A 8GB 4400 4400 Hynix D SS V V V
Corsair CMT64GX4M8X4266C19 ver4.31 8GB 4266 4266 SS V V V
GALAX HOF4KXL4BST4266T19MF162C 8GB 4266 4266 SS V V V
KLEVV KD48GU800-42B190Y 8GB 4266 4266 Hynix D SS V V V
Corsair CMK64GX4M8X4200C19 ver4.31 8GB 4200 4200 SS V V V
Corsair CMK16GX4M2Z4000C18 ver 3.31 8GB 4000 4000 Micron SS V V V
Corsair CMW32GX4M4K4000C19 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V
Corsair CMK64GX4M8X4000C19 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V
Crucial BLE8G4D40BEEAK.M8FE1 8GB 4000 4000 Micron SS V V V
G.Skill F4-4000C18D-16GTZR 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V
G.Skill F4-4000C18Q-32GTRS 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix SS V V V
GALAX HOF4CRL1CST4000M19SF162C 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V
HyperX HX440C19PB3A/8 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung B-die SS V V V
HyperX HX440C19PB3AK2/16 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung B-die SS V V V
HyperX HX440C19PB3K2/16 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung B-die SS V V V
HyperX HX440C19PB3/8 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung B-die SS V V V
KLEVV KD48GU880-40B190X 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V
Neo Forza NMUD480E82-4000FB21 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V
Team TF8D48G4000HC18EBK 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V
ThermalTake RA24D408GX2-4000C19A 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix SS V V V
Corsair CMK32GX4M2Z4000C18 ver:3.31 16GB 4000 4000 DS V V V
ADATA AX4U360038G17-BR80 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V
Corsair CMK32GX4M4D3600C18 ver 3.31 8GB 3600 3600 Spectek Z11B SS V V V V
Corsair CMT16GX4M2C3600C18 ver4.31 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung B-die SS V V V
Corsair CMW16GX4M2Z3600C18 ver3.31 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V
Crucial BLE8G4D36BEEAK.M8FE1 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V
Crucial BL8G36C16U4B.M8FE1 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V
Crucial BL8G36C16U4BL.M8FE1 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V
G.Skill F4-3600C16Q-32GTZN 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung B-die SS V V V V
G.Skill F4-3600C16D-16GTRG 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V
G.Skill F4-3600C16Q-32GTZNC 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix J SS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB4/8 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB4A/8 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB4AK2/16 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB4AK4/32 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V
Neo Forza NMGD480E82-3600DE00 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V
Neo Forza NMGD480E82-3600DF00 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V
Patriot PV416G360C7K (11BF1) 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V
ThermalTake CL-W262-CA00SW-A 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V V
V-Color TA48G36S818GC 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V
V-Color TL48G36S8BNRGB18 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V
G.Skill F4-3600C17Q-16GTZ 4GB 3600 3600 Samsung SS V V V V
Crucial BL32G36C16U4BL.M16FB1 32GB 3600 3600 Micron DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C18FB3K4/128 32GB 3600 3600 Micron E-die DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C18FB3K2/64 32GB 3600 3600 Micron E-die DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C18FB3/32 32GB 3600 3600 Micron E-die DS V V V V
Corsair CMK128GX4M8X3600C18 ver4.31 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V V
G.Skill F4-3600C17Q-64GTZSW 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB3AK4/64 16GB 3600 3600 Micron J-die DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB3AK2/32 16GB 3600 3600 Micron J-die DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB3A/16 16GB 3600 3600 Micron J-die DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB3K2/32 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix C DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB3/16 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix C DS V V V V
HyperX HX436C18FB4K4/64 16GB 3600 3600 Micron E-die SS V V V V
HyperX HX436C18FB4K2/32 16GB 3600 3600 Micron E-die SS V V V V
HyperX HX436C18FB4/16 16GB 3600 3600 Micron E-die SS V V V V
HyperX HX436C17PB3K4/64 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix C DS V V V V
KLEVV KD4AGU880-36A180T 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V V
V-Color TL16G36818A-E6PRAAK 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix A-die SS V V V V
HyperX HX434C19FB/16 16GB 3466 3466 Micron E-die DS V V V
PNY MD32GSD43200-TB 32GB 3200 3200 Samsung DS V V
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V-Color TL8G44819D-E6PRSWK 8GB 4400 4400 Hynix SS V V V

Team TF0D48G4000C18EBK 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung SS V V V

Team TF0D48G4000C18JBK 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V

Team TCD48G4000C18EBK 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung SS V V V

ThermalTake R022D408GX2-4000C19A 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix D SS V V V

ThermalTake R009D408GX2-4000C19A 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix D SS V V V

ADATA AX4U360038G18A-DT60 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V

ADATA AX4U360038G17-ST60 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung B-die SS V V V V
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G.Skill F4-3600C18D-16GSXAS 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3600C18JBK 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

Team TCD48G3600C18JBK 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V V

Team TF0D48G3600C14CBK 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung SS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2D3600C18 ver:5.49 32GB 3600 3600 Hynix M-die DS V V V

G.Skill F4-3600C18D-32GSXAS 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix DS V V V

Geil GAOG432GB3600C18BDC 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

HyperX HX436C17PB3AK4/64 16GB 3600 3600 Micron J-die DS V V V

Team TF0D416G3600C18JBK 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V

Team TCD416G3600C18JBK 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V V

ADATA AX4U320038G16A-DT60 8GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die SS V V V

ADATA AX4U320038G16-SR80 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V V
Corsair CMT16GX4M2C3200C16 (v4.32) 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung C SS V V V
G.Skill F4-3200C16Q-32GTZN 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V V
Kingston HX432C16FB3/8 8GB 3200 3200 Micron J-die SS V V V
Kingston HX432C16PB3/8 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix J SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3200C16CBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3200C14BBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung SS V V V
Team TCD48G3200C16CBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung B-die SS V V V
Kingston KVR32N22S6/4 4GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die SS V V V
Kingston HX432C16FB3/4 4GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die SS V V V

Corsair CMK128GX4M4C3200C16 (v5.49) 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix M-die DS V V V

Crucial BL32G32C16U4B.M16FB1 32GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die DS V V V
G.Skill F4-3200C16Q2-256GVK 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V V
Kingston KVR32N22D8/32 32GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die DS V V V
PNY MD32GSD43200-TB 32GB 3200 3200 Samsung DS V V
Team TF0D432G3200C16CBK 32GB 3200 3200 Micron SS V V
Team TED432G3200C22BK 32GB 3200 3200 SPECTEK DS V V V
Team TCD432G3200C16CBK 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V V
ThermalTake R009R432GX2-3200C16A 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V
ThermalTake R022R432GX2-3200C16A 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V
Crucial BL16G32C16U4BL.M16FE1 16GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die DS V V V
Crucial CT16G4DFD832A.16FJ1 16GB 3200 3200 DS V V V
Crucial CT16G4DFD832A.16FE1 16GB 3200 3200 Micron DS V V V
Kingston KVR32N22D8/16 16GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die DS V V V
Kingston HX432C16PB3/16 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix J DS V V V
Panram W4U3200PS-16G 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix A-die DS V V V
Team TED416G3200C22BK 16GB 3200 3200 SPECTEK SS V V V
ThermalTake R009D416GX2-3200C16A 16GB 3200 3200 SS V V
ThermalTake R022D416GX2-3200C16A 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V
Corsair CMT32GX4M4C3000C15 (v4.32) 8GB 3000 3000 Samsung C SS V V V
Crucial BL8G30C15U4B.M8FE1 8GB 3000 3000 Micron E-die SS V V V
G.Skill F4-3000C16Q-32GTZN 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix SS V V V
HyperX HX430C15FB3K4/32 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix J SS V V V

Patriot PVE416G300C6KBL/PE000445 8GB 3000 3000 SS V V V

Team TCD48G3000C16CBK 8GB 3000 3000 Micron SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3000C16CBK 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix SS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2C3000C15 ver:5.49 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix M-die DS V V

Corsair CMW128GX4M4D3000C16 ver:5.49 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix M-die DS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2D3000C16 ver3.40 32GB 3000 3000 DS V V

Team TCD432G3000C16CBK 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix DS V V V

Team TF0D432G3000C16CBK 32GB 3000 3000 Micron DS V V
Team TF0D416G3000C16CBK 16GB 3000 3000 SpecTek SS V V V
Samsung M378A1K43DB2-CVF [2002] 8GB 2933 2933 Samsung D-die SS V V V
Samsung M378A4G43AB2-CVF 32GB 2933 2933 Samsung DS V V V
Kingston KVR29N21D8/16 16GB 2933 2933 Micron J-die DS V V V
Crucial CT8G4DFS8266.C8FE 8GB 2666 2666 Micron SS V V V
Crucial BL8G26C16U4B.8FD 8GB 2666 2666 Micron D-die SS V V V
Kingston KVR26N19S8/8 8GB 2666 2666 Nanya SS V V V
Samsung M378A1K43CB2-CTD 8GB 2666 2666 Samsung SS V V V
Team TED48G2666C19BK 8GB 2666 2666 Micron DS V V V
Team TCD48G2666C18HBK 8GB 2666 2666 Samsung SS V V V
ADATA AD4U2666732G19-B 32GB 2666 2666 SPECTEK DS V V V
Corsair CMK256GX4M8A2666C16 (v3.40) 32GB 2666 2666 SPECTEK DS V V V
Crucial CT32G4DFD8266.16FB1 32GB 2666 2666 Micron DS V V V
Kingston KSM26ED8/32ME (ECC) 32GB 2666 2666 DS V V V
Samsung M378A4G43MB1-CTD 32GB 2666 2666 Samsung DS V V V
Team TED432G2666C19BK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek DS V V V
Team TCD416G2666C18HBK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek SS V V V
Team TF0D432G2666C18HBK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek DS V V V
Crucial CT16G4DFD8266.16FE1 16GB 2666 2666 Micron SS V V V



Kingston KSM26ED8/16ME (ECC) 16GB 2666 2666 Micron E-die DS V V V

Samsung M378A2K43CB1-CTD 16GB 2666 2666 Samsung C DS V V V
Kingston KVR24N17S8/8 8GB 2400 2400 Hynix J SS V V V
Team TED48G2400C16BK 8GB 2400 2400 SS V V V
Team TED432G2400C16BK 32GB 2400 2400 SpecTek DS V V V
Crucial BLS16G4D240FSC.16FD 16GB 2400 2400 Micron D-die DS V V V

Patriot PSD416G24002 16GB 2400 2400 DS V V V
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V-Color TL8G44819D-E6PRSWK 8GB 4400 4400 Hynix SS V V V

Team TCD48G4000C18EBK 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung SS V V V

Team TF0D48G4000C18EBK 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung SS V V V

Team TF0D48G4000C18JBK 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V

ThermalTake R022D408GX2-4000C19A 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix D SS V V V

ThermalTake R009D408GX2-4000C19A 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix D SS V V V

ADATA AX4U360038G17-ST60 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung B-die SS V V V V

ADATA AX4U360038G18A-DT60 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V

G.Skill F4-3600C18D-16GSXAS 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

Team TCD48G3600C18JBK 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V V

Team TF0D48G3600C18JBK 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3600C14CBK 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung SS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2D3600C18 ver:5.49 32GB 3600 3600 Hynix M-die DS V V V

G.Skill F4-3600C18D-32GSXAS 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix DS V V V

Geil GAOG432GB3600C18BDC 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

HyperX HX436C17PB3AK4/64 16GB 3600 3600 Micron J-die DS V V V

Team TF0D416G3600C18JBK 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V

Team TCD416G3600C18JBK 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V V

ADATA AX4U320038G16-SR80 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V V

ADATA AX4U320038G16A-DT60 8GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die SS V V V

Corsair CMT16GX4M2C3200C16 (v4.32) 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung C SS V V V

G.Skill F4-3200C16Q-32GTZN 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V V

Kingston HX432C16PB3/8 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix J SS V V V

Kingston HX432C16FB3/8 8GB 3200 3200 Micron J-die SS V V V

Team TCD48G3200C16CBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung B-die SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3200C14BBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3200C16CBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung SS V V V

Kingston KVR32N22S6/4 4GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die SS V V V

Kingston HX432C16FB3/4 4GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die SS V V V

Corsair CMK128GX4M4C3200C16 (v5.49) 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix M-die DS V V V

Crucial BL32G32C16U4B.M16FB1 32GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die DS V V V

G.Skill F4-3200C16Q2-256GVK 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V V

Kingston KVR32N22D8/32 32GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die DS V V V

PNY MD32GSD43200-TB 32GB 3200 3200 Samsung DS V V

Team TED432G3200C22BK 32GB 3200 3200 SPECTEK DS V V V

Team TCD432G3200C16CBK 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V V

Team TF0D432G3200C16CBK 32GB 3200 3200 Micron SS V V

ThermalTake R022R432GX2-3200C16A 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V

ThermalTake R009R432GX2-3200C16A 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V

Crucial CT16G4DFD832A.16FJ1 16GB 3200 3200 DS V V V

Crucial CT16G4DFD832A.16FE1 16GB 3200 3200 Micron DS V V V

Crucial BL16G32C16U4BL.M16FE1 16GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die DS V V V

Kingston KVR32N22D8/16 16GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die DS V V V

Kingston HX432C16PB3/16 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix J DS V V V

Panram W4U3200PS-16G 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix A-die DS V V V

Team TED416G3200C22BK 16GB 3200 3200 SPECTEK SS V V V

ThermalTake R022D416GX2-3200C16A 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V

ThermalTake R009D416GX2-3200C16A 16GB 3200 3200 SS V V

Corsair CMT32GX4M4C3000C15 (v4.32) 8GB 3000 3000 Samsung C SS V V V

Crucial BL8G30C15U4B.M8FE1 8GB 3000 3000 Micron E-die SS V V V

G.Skill F4-3000C16Q-32GTZN 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix SS V V V

HyperX HX430C15FB3K4/32 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix J SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3000C16CBK 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix SS V V V

Team TCD48G3000C16CBK 8GB 3000 3000 Micron SS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2C3000C15 ver:5.49 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix M-die DS V V

Corsair CMW128GX4M4D3000C16 ver:5.49 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix M-die DS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2D3000C16 ver3.40 32GB 3000 3000 DS V V

Team TF0D432G3000C16CBK 32GB 3000 3000 Micron DS V V

Team TCD432G3000C16CBK 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix DS V V V

Team TF0D416G3000C16CBK 16GB 3000 3000 SpecTek SS V V V
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Samsung M378A1K43DB2-CVF [2002] 8GB 2933 2933 Samsung D-die SS V V V

Samsung M378A4G43AB2-CVF 32GB 2933 2933 Samsung DS V V V

Kingston KVR29N21D8/16 16GB 2933 2933 Micron J-die DS V V V

Crucial CT8G4DFS8266.C8FE 8GB 2666 2666 Micron SS V V V

Crucial BL8G26C16U4B.8FD 8GB 2666 2666 Micron D-die SS V V V

Kingston KVR26N19S8/8 8GB 2666 2666 Nanya SS V V V

Samsung M378A1K43CB2-CTD 8GB 2666 2666 Samsung SS V V V

Team TED48G2666C19BK 8GB 2666 2666 Micron DS V V V

Team TCD48G2666C18HBK 8GB 2666 2666 Samsung SS V V V

ADATA AD4U2666732G19-B 32GB 2666 2666 SPECTEK DS V V V

Corsair CMK256GX4M8A2666C16 (v3.40) 32GB 2666 2666 SPECTEK DS V V V

Crucial CT32G4DFD8266.16FB1 32GB 2666 2666 Micron DS V V V

Kingston KSM26ED8/32ME (ECC) 32GB 2666 2666 DS V V V

Samsung M378A4G43MB1-CTD 32GB 2666 2666 Samsung DS V V V

Team TED432G2666C19BK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek DS V V V

Team TCD416G2666C18HBK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek SS V V V

Team TF0D432G2666C18HBK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek DS V V V

Crucial CT16G4DFD8266.16FE1 16GB 2666 2666 Micron SS V V V

Kingston KSM26ED8/16ME (ECC) 16GB 2666 2666 Micron E-die DS V V V

Samsung M378A2K43CB1-CTD 16GB 2666 2666 Samsung C DS V V V

Kingston KVR24N17S8/8 8GB 2400 2400 Hynix J SS V V V

Team TED48G2400C16BK 8GB 2400 2400 SS V V V

Team TED432G2400C16BK 32GB 2400 2400 SpecTek DS V V V

Crucial BLS16G4D240FSC.16FD 16GB 2400 2400 Micron D-die DS V V V
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V-Color TL8G44819D-E6PRSWK 8GB 4400 4400 Hynix SS V V V

Team TF0D48G4000C18JBK 8GB 4000 4000 SS V V V

Team TCD48G4000C18EBK 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung SS V V V

Team TF0D48G4000C18EBK 8GB 4000 4000 Samsung SS V V V

ThermalTake R022D408GX2-4000C19A 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix D SS V V V

ThermalTake R009D408GX2-4000C19A 8GB 4000 4000 Hynix D SS V V V

ADATA AX4U360038G18A-DT60 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix C SS V V V V

ADATA AX4U360038G17-ST60 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung B-die SS V V V V

Crucial BLE8G4D36BEEAK.M8FE1 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V

G.Skill F4-3600C18D-16GSXAS 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

KLEVV KD48GU880-36A180X 8GB 3600 3600 SS V V V V

Team TCD48G3600C18JBK 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V V

Team TF0D48G3600C18JBK 8GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3600C14CBK 8GB 3600 3600 Samsung SS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2D3600C18 ver:5.49 32GB 3600 3600 Hynix M-die DS V V V

G.Skill F4-3600C18D-32GSXAS 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix DS V V V

Geil GAOG432GB3600C18BDC 16GB 3600 3600 Hynix SS V V V

HyperX HX436C17PB3AK4/64 16GB 3600 3600 Micron J-die DS V V V

Team TF0D416G3600C18JBK 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V

Team TCD416G3600C18JBK 16GB 3600 3600 DS V V V V

ADATA AX4U320038G16A-DT60 8GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die SS V V V

ADATA AX4U320038G16-SR80 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V V

Corsair CMT16GX4M2C3200C16 (v4.32) 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung C SS V V V

G.Skill F4-3200C16Q-32GTZN 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V V

Kingston HX432C16PB3/8 8GB 3200 3200 Hynix J SS V V V

Kingston HX432C16FB3/8 8GB 3200 3200 Micron J-die SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3200C16CBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung SS V V V

Team TF0D48G3200C14BBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung SS V V V

Team TCD48G3200C16CBK 8GB 3200 3200 Samsung B-die SS V V V

Kingston KVR32N22S6/4 4GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die SS V V V

Kingston HX432C16FB3/4 4GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die SS V V V

Corsair CMK128GX4M4C3200C16 (v5.49) 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix M-die DS V V V

Crucial BL32G32C16U4B.M16FB1 32GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die DS V V V

G.Skill F4-3200C16Q2-256GVK 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V V

Kingston KVR32N22D8/32 32GB 3200 3200 Micron B-die DS V V V

PNY MD32GSD43200-TB 32GB 3200 3200 Samsung DS V V

Team TF0D432G3200C16CBK 32GB 3200 3200 Micron SS V V

Team TCD432G3200C16CBK 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V V

Team TED432G3200C22BK 32GB 3200 3200 SPECTEK DS V V V

ThermalTake R009R432GX2-3200C16A 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V

ThermalTake R022R432GX2-3200C16A 32GB 3200 3200 Hynix DS V V

Crucial CT16G4DFD832A.16FJ1 16GB 3200 3200 DS V V V

Crucial BL16G32C16U4BL.M16FE1 16GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die DS V V V
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Kingston KVR32N22D8/16 16GB 3200 3200 Micron E-die DS V V V

Panram W4U3200PS-16G 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix A-die DS V V V

Team TED416G3200C22BK 16GB 3200 3200 SPECTEK SS V V V

ThermalTake R022D416GX2-3200C16A 16GB 3200 3200 Hynix SS V V

ThermalTake R009D416GX2-3200C16A 16GB 3200 3200 SS V V

Crucial BL8G30C15U4B.M8FE1 8GB 3000 3000 Micron E-die SS V V V
G.Skill F4-3000C16Q-32GTZN 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix SS V V V
HyperX HX430C15FB3K4/32 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix J SS V V V
Team TF0D48G3000C16CBK 8GB 3000 3000 Hynix SS V V V
Team TCD48G3000C16CBK 8GB 3000 3000 Micron SS V V V
Corsair CMK64GX4M2D3000C16 ver3.40 32GB 3000 3000 DS V V

Corsair CMW128GX4M4D3000C16 ver:5.49 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix M-die DS V V V

Corsair CMK64GX4M2C3000C15 ver:5.49 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix M-die DS V V
Team TCD432G3000C16CBK 32GB 3000 3000 Hynix DS V V V

Team TF0D432G3000C16CBK 32GB 3000 3000 Micron DS V V

Team TF0D416G3000C16CBK 16GB 3000 3000 SpecTek SS V V V

Samsung M378A1K43DB2-CVF [2002] 8GB 2933 2933 Samsung D-die SS V V V

Samsung M378A4G43AB2-CVF 32GB 2933 2933 Samsung DS V V V
Kingston KVR29N21D8/16 16GB 2933 2933 Micron J-die DS V V V

Crucial CT8G4DFS8266.C8FE 8GB 2666 2666 Micron SS V V V

Crucial BL8G26C16U4B.8FD 8GB 2666 2666 Micron D-die SS V V V

Kingston KVR26N19S8/8 8GB 2666 2666 Nanya SS V V V

Samsung M378A1K43CB2-CTD 8GB 2666 2666 Samsung SS V V V

Team TED48G2666C19BK 8GB 2666 2666 Micron DS V V V

Team TCD48G2666C18HBK 8GB 2666 2666 Samsung SS V V V

ADATA AD4U2666732G19-B 32GB 2666 2666 SPECTEK DS V V V

Corsair CMK256GX4M8A2666C16 (v3.40) 32GB 2666 2666 SPECTEK DS V V V

Crucial CT32G4DFD8266.16FB1 32GB 2666 2666 Micron DS V V V

Kingston KSM26ED8/32ME (ECC) 32GB 2666 2666 DS V V V

Samsung M378A4G43MB1-CTD 32GB 2666 2666 Samsung DS V V V

Team TF0D432G2666C18HBK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek DS V V V

Team TED432G2666C19BK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek DS V V V

Team TCD416G2666C18HBK 32GB 2666 2666 SpecTek SS V V V

Crucial CT16G4DFD8266.16FE1 16GB 2666 2666 Micron SS V V V

Kingston KSM26ED8/16ME (ECC) 16GB 2666 2666 Micron E-die DS V V V

Samsung M378A2K43CB1-CTD 16GB 2666 2666 Samsung C DS V V V

Kingston KVR24N17S8/8 8GB 2400 2400 Hynix J SS V V V

Team TED48G2400C16BK 8GB 2400 2400 SS V V V

Team TED432G2400C16BK 32GB 2400 2400 SpecTek DS V V V

Crucial BLS16G4D240FSC.16FD 16GB 2400 2400 Micron D-die DS V V V


	Table 1

